
TERM 3 Timetable

L.O.T.E COURSES NEW

JUNE 2024

LEVEL START FINISH CLASS TIME

5:00 - 7:00 pm
7:00 - 9:00 pm
5:00 - 7:00 pm

Conversation
Starter 3
Starter 1
Starter 1

5:00 - 7:00 pm
7:00 - 9:00 pm
5:00 - 7:00 pm
5:00 - 7:00 pm

5:00 - 7:00 pm
7:00 - 9:00 pm
5:00 - 7:00 pm
7:00 - 9:00 pm
5:00 - 7:00 pm
7:00- 9: 00 pm

LANGUAGE

Elementary 2
Elementary 3
Starter 3
Starter 2
Starter 1
Starter 1

MON

TUE

WED

Spanish
Spanish
Italian

Starter 2
Starter 1
Starter 1

THU

Spanish 
Spanish 
German
Japanese

Mandarin 

Spanish 
Spanish 
Japanese
Japanese
Portuguese
French 
 

03 SEP
03 SEP
03 SEP
03 SEP

01 JUL
01 JUL
01 JUL

 02 SEP
 02 SEP
 02 SEP

02 JUL
02 JUL
02 JUL
02 JUL

21 AUG
21 AUG
04 SEP
04 SEP
18 SEP
18 SEP

05 JUN
05 JUN
03 JUL
03 JUL
17 JUL
17 JUL

 
 
Starter 1 04 JUL 05 SEP 5:00 - 7:00 pm


